KLOTZ AIS GmbH Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
Flexible and cost efficient: this balanced switch cable with only 3.4 mm overall diameter is perfect for rack wiring and studio cabeling in applications without mechanical stress.
mechanics
min. bending radius 20 mm
working temperature -20°C / +70°C
order code cable color weight
kg/m
standard lengths
m
P0122YSW black 0.02 50 / 100 / 200 / 300 / 500
P0122YBL blue 0.02 50 / 100 / 200 / 300 / 500
P0122YRT red 0.02 50 / 100 / 200 / 300 / 500
P0122YGR grey 0.02 50 / 100 / 200 / 300 / 500
electric
conductor resistance < 85 Ω/km
capacitance
 cond./cond. 85 pF/m